Projekt_11 - Feature #62

Theremin projekt - Sistemsko programiranje
26.05.2014 02:16 - Tadej Magajna

Status: New
Prioriteta: Normal
Dodeljen:

Kategorija:

Ciljna verzija:

Zacetek:

Do datuma:
% Narejeno:
Ocenjen cas:

Porabljen ¢as:

26.05.2014

0%
0.00 ura
0.00 ura

Opis
Celoten projekt in dokumentacija priojekta v pripetem arhivu

Datoteke

theremin.tar.gz

17.05.2025

15,2 KB 26.05.2014

Tadej Magajna
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